
Major Convenor Contacts: Diploma in Languages 
Study Area Convenor Email  
Ancient Greek + Latin David Pritchard d.pritchard@uq.edu.au 
Chinese Wendy Jiang w.jiang2@uq.edu.au 
Chinese Translation and Interpreting Guy Ramsay guy.ramsay@uq.edu.au 
French + French Advanced Barbara Hanna b.hanna@uq.edu.au 
German Stephan Atzert s.atzert@uq.edu.au 
Indonesian Annie Pohlman a.pohlman@uq.edu.au 
Japanese + Japanese Advanced David Chapman david.chapman@uq.edu.au 
Korean Min Jung  Jee m.jee@uq.edu.au 
Spanish Adriana Diaz a.diaz@uq.edu.au 

 


